LYNNEWOOD

GARDENS

SHUTTLE SCHEDULE 2018

SHUTTLE STOPS ‘ AFTERNOON/EVENING STOPS

Washington Lane and Lucretia Mott
Lucretia Mott Way & Mather Way
Resident Service Building
Mather Way & Penrose Ave.
Penrose Ave. & Humphrey Merry
Wagner Way & N. John Russell Cir.
Lucretia Mott Way & N John Russell
Laundry Center
S John Russell Cir. & Williams Way
S John Russell Cir. & Massey Way
Massey Way & Cheltenham Ave.
Elkins Park Train Station
Penn State Abington
Routes 611 & 73

Broad and Olney
Wachovia Bank \

Burlington Coat Factory
ShopRite Drop Off
Target
Route 3/Willow Grove Ave.
Walmart (Cedarbrook Mall)
ShopRite Pick Up

Target Pick Up ‘

LYNNEWOOD SHUTTLE BUS RUNS MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY

The Times Listed in RED are Drop Off Only/No Pick Ups

ATTENTION STUDENTS OF PENN STATE ABINGTON
SHUTTLE SERVICES TAKE YOU DIRECTLY TO/FROM CAMPUS SPRING AND FALL SEMESTERS
(THREE STOPS IN THE MORNING AND TWO STOPS IN THE EVENING)

If this schedule does not match up with your class schedule, another option would be to take the shuttle to Salus University.
There will be a separate student shuttle for morning stops to Arcadia University and Salus University.

NO SHUTTLE SERVICE ON LEGAL HOLIDAYS & THE FOLLOWING DATES
January 1st and 15
April 6th
May 21
September 379, 10-11t, 19th, 24t"_25th
October 1% and 2™



LYNNEWOOD

GARDENS

SHUTTLE SCHEDULE 2018

Student Shuttle
MONDAY - FRIDAY

SHUTTLE STOPS AM PM PICK

upP
RETURN

Washington Lane & Lucretia Mott Way
Lucretia Mott Way & Mather Way 7:16 | 8:16 | 9:01
Office: 2047 C Mather Way (Resident Service Bldg) | 7:18 | 8:18 | 9:02
Mather Way & Penrose Ave 7:19 | 8:19 | 9:03
Penrose Ave & Humphrey Merry Lane 7:20 | 8:20 | 9:04
Wagner Way & North John Russell Circle 7:21 | 8:21 | 9:05
Lucretia Mott Way & North John Russell Circle 7:22 | 8:22 | 9:06
South John Russell Circle & William Way 7:24 | 8:24 | 9:07
South John Russell Circle & Massey Way 7:25| 8:25 | 9:09
Massey Way & Cheltenham Ave 7:26 | 8:26 | 9:10
Salus University 7:35| 8:35 | 9:16 | 5:20
Arcadia University

Penn State Abington

NO SHUTTLE SERVICE ON LEGAL HOLIDAYS & THE FOLLOWING DATES
January 1st and 15
April 6th
May 21t
September 379, 10-11th, 19th, 24th.25¢h
October 1% and 2™



